Page 1/8
Solar Energy South Africa
Vt48100e p2 Slovenia
Powered by Solar Energy South Africa
Page 2/8
Vt48100e p2 Slovenia
SKU 11377
La Batteria di Accumulo per Fotovoltaico

of conformity with the
following European Directive
Type designation: VT48100E-W, VT48100E -P2,
VT48100E Serial No.: Engineering sample of
VT48100E-W, VT48100E-P2, VT48100E Applicant:
V-TAC EXPORTS LIMITED FLAT/RM D-2 7/F WING
CHEONG COMMERCIAL BLDG 19 -25 JERVOIS
STREET SHEUNG WAN HK Standard(s): EN IEC
61000-6-1:2019, EN IEC 61000-6-2:2021,
BATTERIA V-TAC VT-48100E-P2
LVB LITIO 51V 5,12KW ...
La batteria V-TAC VT-48100E-P2 LVB (Bassa
Tensione) rappresenta un'avanzata soluzione di
immagazzinamento energetico, ideale per
applicazioni residenziali e commerciali. Con una
capacità di 5.12 kWh, questa batteria agli ioni di
Powered by Solar Energy South Africa
/v-tac-vt48100e-p2/
Page 4/8
litio è progettata per migliorare l'efficienza dei
sistemi fotovoltaici, garantendo una gestione
energetica ottimale e continuità di fornitura.
V-TAC Stojak Regal RACK do
Magazynów Energii V-TAC
5,12kWh VT48100E-P2 ...
V-TAC Stojak Regal RACK do Magazynów Energii
V-TAC 5,12kWh VT48100E-P2 Max. 5 modulów 10
Lat Gwarancji jest dostepny w Morele ! Szukasz
tego produktu? Sprawdz - najczesciej to wlasnie
Morele ma najnizsza cene w Polsce.
SKU-11377-5.12kWh-VT-48100E-
P2-Spec
VT48100E-P2 11377 3800157689359 Rack
Mounting Lithium Battery TECHNICAL CURVES
Self-designed BMS International design
certification LifePO4 cells, ensuring safety of the
battery Long cyclic life-6000 cycle 0 O igh rate
chargedischarge current @ 00 Modular design
asy eandability LiFePO4 CATHODE MATERIAL. v .
DOO . Title: SKU-11377-5.12kWh-VT
SKU-11377-5.12kWh-VT-48100E-
P2-Spec
VT48100E-P2 11377 3800157689359 Rack
Mounting Lithium Battery TECHNICAL CURVES
Self-designed BMS International design
certification LifePO4 cells, ensuring safety of the
Powered by Solar Energy South Africa
/sku-11377-5.12kwh-vt-48100e-p2-spec/
/sku-11377-5.12kwh-vt-48100e-p2-spec/
/sku-11377-5.12kwh-vt-48100e-p2-spec/
/sku-11377-5.12kwh-vt-48100e-p2-spec/
Page 5/8
battery Long cyclic life-6000 cycle (80% DOD)
High rate charge/discharge current @ 100A
Modular design Easy expandability LiFePO4
CATHODE MATERIAL V-TAC , LED-EUROPE.PL
vtac 11377 batteria di
accumulo corrente fotovoltaica